Ignite Training Dates and M to M dates for 2008-2009

Ignite Mentor Training

M to M day

2" M to M day

Monday September 15, 2008
Gold: Periods 1-3
Crimson: Periods 4-6

Wednesday September 17", 2008

Wednesday October 1%, 2008

Monday October 6, 2008
Crimson: Period 1
Gold: Period 2

Wednesday October 8", 2008

Wednesday October 22™, 2008

Monday November 10", 2008
Gold: Period 1
Crimson: Period 2

Wednesday November 12, 2008

Wednesday November 19", 2008

Monday December 8", 2008
Crimson: Period 3
Gold: Period 4

Wednesday December 10", 2008

Wednesday December 17", 2008

Monday January 12", 2009
Gold: Period 3
Crimson: Period 4

Wednesday January 14", 2009

Monday February 9", 2009
Crimson: Period 5
Gold: Periods 6

Wednesday February 11", 2009

Monday March 9, 2009
Gold: Period 6
Crimson: Period 5

Wednesday March 11", 2009

Monday April 27", 2009
Crimson: Period 1
Gold: Period 2

Wednesday April 29th, 2009

o We would also like to have one last contact time between the mentors and the

mentees before the end of the school year.




